PN PE

Name of Listed Entity: Metropolis Healthcare Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: METROPOLIS
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a

Share Holding Pattern as on: 11-Apr-2019

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. of No. of fully No. No. Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareholdi Number of Locked in Number of Number of
go y of shareh paid up of of shares ding as class of securities of ng, asa% shares Shares equity
ry shareho olders equity Partly shar a % of Sha assuming pledged or shares held
0] Ider (1y shares equity | Depos held (calculated (IX) Outsta of otherwise in
(] held shares Recei| (VI = per conver| securities ( Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (v (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securi percentage (X1I) ed form
V) (V1) (Vi) (inclu diluted
Asa% No of Voting Rights Total Warra - Capital) No. (a) As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C asa x) % of total (@ % of
2) Clas s eg: X C | Tot al % of X)= Shar es total
| (A+B+ ““As a %of held (b) Share
2 ©) (A+B+C2) s ?be)'d
_3
y
A Promoter 4 288075360 0 28807536 [57.41 28807536 |0 [2880753657.41 0 57.41 28807536 (100.00 28807536
&
Promoter
Group
B Public  [80938 [213711440 0 21371144 14259 21371144 |0 [2137114442.59 0 42.59 13598842 63.63 21371144
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non
Public
Cl (Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlyin
g DRs
C2 |Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 80942 50178680(0 0 50178680 (100.00 (50178680 (0 [50178680(100.0 0 100.00 42406378 (84.51 50178680
0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN N | No. of P No Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdi| Number of Numbe| Number of
of the (1 sh| fully p sha nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shar equity
Sharehold ol| paid e| under| shares calculat (IX) Underlyin assumin shares pledge| shares held
0] (1 up s| Depo held das Outstandi full X1y other in

equity held| Rec VIl = SCRR, convertibl| conversio encumb| dematerializ
share ) | (V) IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tota (includin | convertibl| No. (a) As a As a XIV)
(v) As a % las Warrants| securities % of total % of
(A+B+C a% X) as a Shar es total
S e I T percenes neld )| share
< I share (b)
s Voti capital)
ng (X =
v righ (VID+(X) as
ts % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 [0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individua 3 (13116320 [0 0 [13116320[26.14 (131163200 |1311632026.140 26.14 [13116320(100.00 13116320
Is/Hindu
undivided
Family
Sushil  |AAGPS7064L 1 (3725245 |0 0 3725245 [7.42 [3725245 |0 3725245 [7.42 0 7.42 3725245 100.00 3725245
Kanubhai
Shah
Duru ABTPSO088A |1 9209230 |0 [0 9209230 (18.35 (9209230 0 9209230 [18.35)0 18.35 9209230 (100.00 9209230
Sushil
Shah
Ameera |JAUXPS8105R (1 (181845 0 [0 (181845 |0.36 (181845 |0 181845 (.36 |0 0.36 181845 [100.00 181845
Sushil
Shah
Central 0 [0 00 P 0.00 [0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Governm
ent/ State
Governm
ent(s)
Financial 0 0 00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutio
ns/ Banks




Any
Other

(specify)

15691216

15691216

31.27

15691216

15691216

31.27

31.27

15691216

100.00

15691216

Bodies
Corporate

15691216

15691216

31.27

15691216

15691216

31.27

31.27

15691216

100.00

15691216

METZ
Advisory
LLP

ABBFM7187]

15691216

15691216

31.27

15691216

15691216

31.27

31.27

15691216

100.00

15691216

Sub-Total
(A1)

28807536

28807536

57.41

28807536

28807536

57.41

57.41

28807536

100.00

28807536

Foreign

0

o

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

Individua
Is (Non-
Resident
Individua
Is/
Foreign
Individua
Is)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

Governm
ent

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutio
ns

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any
Other

(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

Total
Sharehold
ing of
Promoter
and
Promoter

28807536

28807536

57.41

28807536

28807536

57.41

57.41

28807536

100.00

28807536




Group

(A)=
(A)(1)+(
A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category PAN (1) Nos. of No. of [3 Nos. Total Sh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Tot Number of Number of Number of
& Name shareh fully paid a of nos. are class of securities Shares al Locked in Shares equity
Sﬁf thﬁ | Olﬁler up equity r shar shares hol (1X) Underl | shar shares (XII) pledged or | Sharesheld
c?é?so i share s t es held VIl din ying ehol otherwise demaltnerializ
D) held (IV) I unde = g Outsta din encumbere ed form
y | rlyin | IVHVHVI % No of Voting Rights Total nding g, No. (a) | Asa | No.| Asa (X1v)
p g cal as a conver | asa % of (N | %of
a Depo cul % of tible % total ot | total
i | sitory ate [ Class X Cla | Tot al Total | Securit | ass Shar | ap | Share
d | Rece d s Votin | _ies umi es pli S:leltd
i ipts as s 9 (includ fnglll held | ca a(ppcl)ic
VI ; in
| sc " "9 | warran | con B Y
Institutio 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
NS
Mutual 2178509 2178509 4.34 2178509 |0 2178509 4.34 4.34 121594255.82 2178509
Funds/
ADITYA AAATBO 1232690 0 1232690 [2.46 1232690 (0 1232690 [2.46 2.46 613649 49.78 1232690
BIRLA [102C
SUN
LIFEnTR
USTEE
PRIVAT
E
LIMITE
D
Venture 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0 0.00 0.00 [0 0.00 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 576813 0 576813 |1.15 576813 [0 576813 [1.15 1.15 [170459 [29.55 576813
Investme
nt Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
\Venture




Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

45

6754016

6754016

13.46

6754016

6754016

13.46

13.46

4636892

68.65

6754016

SMALLC
AP
WORLD
FUND,IN
C

AABCS3
o81L

2045882

2045882

4.08

2045882

2045882

4.08

4.08

2045882

100.00

2045882

Neuberge
r Berman
Emerging
Markets
Equity
Fund

AABTN2
403M

545462

545462

1.09

545462

545462

1.09

1.09

545462

100.00

545462

Financial
Institutio
ns/ Banks

297990

297990

0.59

297990

297990

0.59

0.59

0.00

297990

Insurance
Compani
es

315785

315785

0.63

315785

315785

0.63

0.63

0.00

315785

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any
Other

(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

63

10123113

10123113

20.17

10123113

10123113

20.17

20.17

6023293

59.50

10123113

Central
Governm
ent/ State
Governm
ent(s)/
President

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0




of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institution
S

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individua
Is -

80613

2945458

2945458

5.87

2945458

2945458

0.87

5.87

395970

13.44

2945458

Individua
I
sharehold
ers
holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs.

80611

2518608

2518608

5.02

2518608

2518608

5.02

5.02

395965

15.72

2518608

Individua
I
sharehold
ers
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2
lakhs.

426850

426850

0.85

426850

426850

0.85

0.85

0.00

426850

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

327332

327332

0.65

327332

327332

0.65

0.65

0.00

327332

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositor
ies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




(holding
DRs)

(balancin
g figure)

Any
Other

(specify)

258

7975241

7975241

15.89

7975241

7975241

15.89

15.89

7179579

90.02

7975241

Bodies
Corporate

17

790796

790796

1.58

790796

790796

1.58

1.58

0.00

790796

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

240

4866

4866

0.01

4866

4866

0.01

0.01

0.00

4866

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

7179579

7179579

14.31

7179579

7179579

14.31

14.31

7179579

100.00

7179579

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

80875

11248031

11248031

22.42

11248031

11248031

22.42

22.42

7575549

67.35

11248031

Total
Public
Sharehold
ing (B)=
(B)(1)+(B
(2)+(B)(
3)

80938

21371144

21371144

42.59

21371144

21371144

42.59

42.59

1359884
2

63.63

21371144




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of | Total no.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the @m shareh [ fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or | shares held
[0) (D) up shares Depository[ (VI = d as per Outstanding] assuming (&4 otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI)[ SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights| Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) as a% Warrants) convertible % (N % of (Not
(Vi) of X) securities ( of ot | total Applicable)
Class | Class | Tot Total asa tota | ap | shar
Voting percentage .
X Y al h > | pli es
rights of diluted
share Sha | ca | held
capital) res | ble | (Not
(XD hel ) appli
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)




