1. Name of Listed Entity: Metropolis Healthcare Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: METROPOLIS
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 11-Apr-2019

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	3 31 31	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Categor y of shareho Ider (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shar Depos Recei	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sharehol ding as a % of (calculated per 1957) (VIII)	cla	ss o	g Rights held in f securities (IX)	each	No. of Sha Outsta conver securi (inclu	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming of securities (percentage diluted	Number of shar	res	SI pled othe encu	nber of nares lged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(*)		(4)	As a % (A+B+C	No of Votin			Total as a	Warra (X)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
							2)	Clas s eg: X	C I a s s e g :	Tot al	% of (A+B+ C)		(XI)= As a % of (A+B+C2)		Shar es held (b)		total Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	28807536	0	0	28807536	57.41	28807536	0	28807536	57.41	0	57.41	28807536	100.00			28807536
В	Public	80938	21371144	0	0	21371144	42.59	21371144	0	21371144	42.59	0	42.59	13598842	63.63			21371144
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
C1	Shares underlyin g DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0			0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Total	80942	50178680	0	0	50178680	100.00	50178680	0	50178680	100.0 0	0	100.00	42406378	84.51			50178680

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	N	No. of		F No	Total	Shareho	Number of \	/otina	Rights held in		No. of	Sharehold	Number of		Numbe	Number of
	of the	(II)	sh	fully		sha s	nos.	ding %	each cla	ass of	securities		Shares	g, as a	Locked in		Shar	equity
	Sharehold		ol		_	e under		calculat			(IX)		Underlyin		shares		pledge	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up		s Depo	held	d as					Outstandi	full		(II)	other	in
				equity share	hel (V		(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	4				convertibl securitie	conversio of			encumb (XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	٦٣.	((())	144441)	1301	No of Voting	a Riah	ts	Tota	(includin	convertibl	No. (a)	As a	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a %	·	J J		l as	Warrants		(4)	% of total	% of	()
								(A+B+C				a %	(X)	as a		Shar es	total	
								(VIII)	Class X	CI	Tot al	of Tota		percentag of diluted		held (b)	share s held	
										a s		I		share			(b)	
										S		Voti		capital)			, ,	
												ng		(XI) =				
										Y		righ ts		(VII)+(X) as % of				
														A+B+C2				
1	T., 1'		0	0	_	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
1	Indian		3	12116220	0	0	U 1211 <i>c</i> 220	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	U 12116220	0.00		U 12116220
a	Individua		3	13116320	0	0	13116320	20.14	13116320	U	13116320	26.14	U	26.14	13116320	100.00		13116320
	ls/Hindu																	
	undivided																	
	Family																	
-		A A GDG70 (4)	1	2725245	_		2725245	7.40	2725245	0	2725245	7.40		7.40	2725245	100.00		2725245
	Sushil	AAGPS7064L	1	3725245	0	0	3725245	7.42	3725245	U	3725245	7.42	U	7.42	3725245	100.00		3725245
	Kanubhai																	
	Shah																	
		ABTPS0088A	1	9209230	0	0	9209230	18 35	9209230	0	9209230	18.35	0	18.35	9209230	100.00		9209230
	Sushil	110110000011	1	202280			200200	10.55	207280		20,20	10.00	O .	10.55	20,20	100.00		,20,20
	Shah																	
	Ameera	AUXPS8105R	1	181845	0	0	181845	0.36	181845	0	181845	0.36	0	0.36	181845	100.00		181845
	Sushil																	
	Shah																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Governm																	
	ent/ State																	
	Governm																	
	ent(s)																	
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	00	0.00		0
	Institutio																	
	ns/ Banks																	
Ь	no/ Danks									<u> </u>								

d	Any Other		1	15691216	0	0	15691216	31.27	15691216	0	15691216	31.27	0	31.27	15691216	100.00	15691216
	(specify) Bodies Corporate		1	15691216	0	0	15691216	31.27	15691216	0	15691216	31.27	0	31.27	15691216	100.00	15691216
	METZ Advisory LLP	ABBFM7187J	1	15691216	0	0	15691216	31.27	15691216	0	15691216	31.27	0	31.27	15691216	100.00	15691216
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	28807536	0	0	28807536	57.41	28807536	0	28807536	57.41	0	57.41	28807536	100.00	28807536
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individua ls (Non- Resident Individua ls/ Foreign Individua ls)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	O
b	Governm ent		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c	Institutio ns		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Sharehold ing of Promoter and Promoter		4	28807536	0	0	28807536	57.41	28807536	0	28807536	57.41	0	57.41	28807536	100.00	28807536

	Group									
(.	A)=									
(.	A)(1)+(
A	A)(2)									

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Sharehol ders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a r t	Nos. of shar es unde	Total nos. shares held VII	Sh are hol din g	c	lass d	g Rights held i if securities (IX)	in each	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta	Tot al shar ehol din	Numb Lock shares	ed in	Sh plea othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise umbere	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					y p a i d	rlyin g Depo sitory Rece ipts	<u>IV+</u> VI	% cal cul ate d as	No of Votin	Cla s s	hts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g	nding conver tible securit ies (includ	g , as a % ass umi ng	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (N o t ap pli ca	As a % of total share s held (Not applic	(XIV)
					u D	(VI)		per SC		Y		right	ing Warran	full		(b)	ble	able) (b)	
1	Institutio ns		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00		(<i>b</i>)	0
a	Mutual Funds/		7	2178509	0	0	2178509	4.34	2178509	0	2178509	4.34	0	4.34	1215942	55.82			2178509
	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFEnTR USTEE PRIVAT E LIMITE D	AAATB0 102C	1	1232690	0	0	1232690	2.46	1232690	0	1232690	2.46	0	2.46	613649	49.78			1232690
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
c	Alternate Investme nt Funds		4	576813	0	0	576813	1.15	576813	0	576813	1.15	0	1.15	170459	29.55			576813
d	Foreign Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Capital Investors																	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		45	6754016	0	0	6754016	13.46	6754016	0	6754016	13.46	0	13.46	4636892	68.65		6754016
	SMALLC AP WORLD FUND,IN C	581L	1	2045882	0	0	2045882	4.08	2045882	0	2045882	4.08	0	4.08	2045882	100.00		2045882
	Neuberge r Berman Emerging Markets Equity Fund	403M	1	545462	0	0	545462	1.09	545462	0	545462	1.09	0	1.09	545462	100.00		545462
f	Financial Institutio ns/ Banks		3	297990	0	0	297990	0.59	297990	0	297990	0.59	0	0.59	0	0.00	4	297990
g	Insurance Compani es		4	315785	0	0	315785	0.63	315785	0	315785	0.63	0	0.63	0	0.00		315785
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		63	10123113	0	0	10123113	20.17	10123113	0	10123113	20.17	0	20.17	6023293	59.50	-	10123113
2	Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)/ President		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0

of India																
Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
(B)(2)																
3 Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
institution																
S																
a Individua	80613	2945458	0	0	2945458	5.87	2945458	0	2945458	5.87	0	5.87	395970	13.44		2945458
ls -																
i Individua	80611	2518608	0	0	2518608	5.02	2518608	0	2518608	5.02	0	5.02	395965	15.72		2518608
1																
sharehold																
ers																
holding																
nominal																
share																
capital up																
to Rs. 2																
lakhs.	2	126050	0	0	426050	0.05	10000	0	126050	0.05	0	0.05	-	0.00		126050
ii Individua	2	426850	0	0	426850	0.85	426850	0	426850	0.85	0	0.85	5	0.00	4	426850
l l																
sharehold																
ers holding																
nominal																
share																
capital in																
excess of																
Rs. 2																
lakhs.																
b NBFCs	4	327332	0	0	327332	0.65	327332	0	327332	0.65	0	0.65	0	0.00		327332
registered																
with RBI																
c Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
Trusts																
d Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
Depositor																
ies																

	(holding DRs) (balancin g figure)															
e	Any Other (specify)	258	7975241	0	0	7975241	15.89	7975241	0	7975241	15.89	0	15.89	7179579	90.02	7975241
	Bodies Corporate	17	790796	0	0	790796	1.58	790796	0	790796	1.58	0	1.58	0	0.00	790796
	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	240	4866	0	0	4866	0.01	4866	0	4866	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	4866
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	7179579	0	0	7179579	14.31	7179579	0	7179579	14.31	0	14.31	7179579	100.00	7179579
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	80875	11248031	0	0	11248031	22.42	11248031	0	11248031	22.42	0	22.42	7575549	67.35	11248031
	Total Public Sharehold ing (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(80938	21371144	0	0	21371144	42.59	21371144	0	21371144	42.59	0	42.59	135988 ² 2	63.63	21371144

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of		Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Vo	ting R	ights held	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh		paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ich class	of se	curities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming		ares (II)	pled	lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII = 	d as per SCRR,					convertible	full	(2	(11)		ımbered	
				share	(V)	Receipts (VI)		1957					securities	conversion			()	(III)	ed form
				s held				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of	Voting I	Rights	Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				as a % of	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (% of	(N o t	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								()	Class	Class	Tot	Total	(2.7)	as a		tota	ар	shar	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
									X	Y	al	Voting		percentage of diluted		1	pli	e s	
												rights		share		Sha	ca	held	
														capital)		r es	ble	(Not	
_	G 11 /DD		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00		(XI)		hel)	appli	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	O	0	0		O	O	0	0.00	0			0.00		1	0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	O	O	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		(0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		